Validate	Print Help Percentage BoC	<u>.</u>					
Tender Inviting Auth	ority: Staff Officer(Civil), Magadh-Sanghmitra Area						
Name of Work : Reju	venation of pond in Banalat village of Magadh-Sanghmitra Area under CSF	. (e NIT No. 55 d	of 2024-25)				
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :			Select	18.00	0.00	0.0	
(This BOQ template	must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uplo	aded after filling	PRICE SCHEDULE the relevent columns, else the only)	bidder is liable to be reje	cted for this tender. Bidd	lers are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values	
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/ manual means over areas (exceeding 30cm in depth. 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including getting out and disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50m and for all lift, as directed by Engineer-in charge. All kinds of Soil.		cum	128.05	743330.25	INR Seven Lakh Forty Three Thousand Three Hundred & Thirty and Paise Twenty Five Only	
2	Extra for every additional lift of 1.5 m or part thereof in excavation / banking excavated or stacked materials : All kinds of soil.	1677.50	cum	73.80	123799.50	INR One Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety Nine and Paise Fifty Only	
3	Supplying and filling in plinth with sand under floors, including watering, ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.	28.50	cum	1844.00	52554.00	INR Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Four Only	
4	1:4:8 (1 Cement : 4 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	28.50	cum	5167.75	147280.88	INR One Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Eighty and Paise Eighty Eight Only	
5	Brick work with common burnt clay modular bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in :Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	391.88	cum	4441.45	1740515.43	INR Seventeen Lakh Forty Thousand Five Hundred & Fifteen and Paise Forty Three Only	
6	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement morta 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	r 71.25	cum	6494.75	462750.94	INR Four Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty and Paise Ninety Four Only	
7	1:2:4 (1 Cement : 2 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	14.25	cum	6490.90	92495.33	INR Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Thirty Two Only	
8	CEMENT Plaster (IN FINE SAND) : CEMENT Plaster (IN FINE SAND) : 1:6 (1 Cement : 6 Fine Sand)	285.00	cum	284.75	81153.75	INR Eighty One Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Three and Paise Seventy Five Only	
9	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth: consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and for all lift.	. 1535.00	cum	114.40	175604.00	INR One Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred & Four Only	
10	Providing and laying 60mm thick factory made cement concrete interlocking paver block of N 30 grade made by block making machine with strong vibratory compaction and of approved size and design/ shape laid in required colour and pattern over and including 50mm thick compacted bed of course sand, filling the joints with lime sand etc. all complete as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.		cum	752.85	143041.50	INR One Lakh Forty Three Thousand &Forty One and Paise Fifty Only	
11	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only	
Total in Figures					3762525.56	INR Thirty Seven Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Five and Paise Fifty Six Only	
Quoted Rate in Figu	res		Select		0.00	INR Zero Only	
Quoted Rate in Words			INR Zero Only				